Rang

O NO OB WN -

Resultat

67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

Einzelrangliste von 2016

Schiitzengesellschaft Trubschachen

Schiitze

Reber Luzia

Engel Fritz
Wittwer Hans-Peter
Schwarz Ernst
Steffen Willy
Blaser Michael
Fliickiger Martin
Wittwer Fritz
Blaser Fritz

Steffen Elsbeth
Reber René
Hirschi Jurg

Blaser Urs
Wingeier Ursula
Hofer Doris

Steffen Thomas

W thrich Ernst
Gobet Stephan
Fankhauser Mathias
Langenegger Peter
Riedweg Sandra
Gerber Manuela
Kernen Adrian
Kunz Stefan

Hofer Michael
Rothlisberger Walter
Soltermann Jirg
Schar Hans

W thrich Hans
Krahenbuihl Peter
Schwarz Peter
Leuenberger Samuel
Schirch Michael
Kunz Armin

Blaser Andreas
Stucki Martin

W thrich Adrian
Scheidegger Albrech
Schar Hans

Hofer Bernhard
Brunner Bernhard
Blaser Bruno
Wittwer Beat
Schar Sarah
Gerber Pascal
Schar Peter

Frey Irma

Gerber Hans
Gotschi Martin
Schar Markus
Steffen Cornelia
Schar Karin
Soltermann Bruno
Mader Stefan

Jahrgang

1998
1949
1958
1948
1957
1978
1945
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1976
1976
1982
1987
1948
1963
1971
1974
1976
1987
1990
2003
1999
1943
1959
1963
1966
1966
1969
1974
1975
1976
1978
1989
1991
1946
1960
1966
1967
1981
1990
1999
1997
1949
1950
1962
1970
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990

V

mmmmmowoh<mMmMmMmMMM®OOnNnN<omMmonn <

[
[

<

rnrnmmmcncn<<<—<—mmmmwcgmmmmmmwwmmmwf—

D

Waffe

90
Kar
90
90
57
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Resultat

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
44
44
41

Schiitze

Reber Alina
Habegger Paul

W ithrich Rudolf
Zurcher Urs
Schwarz Bruno
Jakob Benjamin
Hirschi Michael
Blaser Thomas
Eichenberger Heinz
Wittwer Daniel
Gehrig Kilian
Hirschi David
Habegger Patrick
Wingeier Hermann
Schwarz Fritz
Hirschi Paul

Blaser Hans Rudolf
Zircher Hans Jorg
Wittwer Bernhard
Eichenberger Andree
Jakob Thomas
Gerber Kevin
Reber Andrea
Wittwer Christian
Schar Andreas
Schar Sandra

Roth Michael
Hirschi Niklas
Aeschlimann Marc
Dubach Adrian
Schar Renato

W thrich Bernhard
Wittwer Samuel
Eichenberger Hans
Frey Christian

W thrich Vroni
Wiedmer Beat

W thrich Markus
Aeschlimann Andrea
Schneeberger Livia
Zaugg Andre
Schar Andreas
Schwarz Simon
Scheidegger Jan
Eichenberger Rolf
Eichenberger Max
Zircher Albrecht
Schar Fritz

Bolliger Sandro
Gotschi Eduard
Schar Fritz

Collarin Silvan
Zircher Fritz

Leupi Marc

Jahrgang

2003
1945
1958
1968
1971
1974
1978
1983
1984
1986
1991
2000
1999
1939
1946
1946
1948
1966
1969
1988
1988
1999
1998
1961
1966
1968
1980
2004
2000
1997
1996
1992
1983
1972
1948
1961
1964
1964
1983
2003
1997
1968
1938
1978
1997
1994
1931
1959
1999
1933
1956
2001
1939
1984

©c

mmmmmmimaooww

mwowmwmn-emmowmn <

o«
o« o

mowoononmmme <

R

@)

Waffe

90
90
Kar
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
57
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
57
90
Kar
Kar

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK

AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schitzengesellschaft

29.05.2016 12:28:44 PM



