Einzelrangliste von 2016 Schützengesellschaft Trubschachen

Rang	Resultat	Schütze	Jahr	Jahrgang		Waffe	Ausz.	Verein
1	67	Reber Luzia	1998	J	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
2	67	Engel Fritz	1949	V		Kar	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
3	67	Wittwer Hans-Peter	1958	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
4	66	Schwarz Ernst	1948	V		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
5	66	Steffen Willy	1957	S		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
6	66	Blaser Michael	1978	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
7	65	Flückiger Martin	1945	SV		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
8	65	Wittwer Fritz	1954	V		Kar	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
9	65	Blaser Fritz	1957	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
10	65	Steffen Elsbeth	1963	S	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
11	65	Reber René	1969	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
12	65	Hirschi Jürg	1972	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
13	65	Blaser Urs	1976	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
14	65	Wingeier Ursula	1976	Ε	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
15	65	Hofer Doris	1982	Ε	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
16	65	Steffen Thomas	1987	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
17	64	Wüthrich Ernst	1948	V		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
18	64	Gobet Stephan	1963	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
19	64	Fankhauser Mathias	1971	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
20	64	Langenegger Peter	1974	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
21	64	Riedweg Sandra	1976	Ε	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
22	64	Gerber Manuela	1987	Ε	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
23	64	Kernen Adrian	1990	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
24	63	Kunz Stefan	2003	JJ		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
25	63	Hofer Michael	1999	J		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
26	63	Röthlisberger Walter	1943	SV		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
27	63	Soltermann Jürg	1959	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
28	63	Schär Hans	1963	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
29	63	Wüthrich Hans	1966	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
30	63	Krähenbühl Peter	1966	S		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
31	63	Schwarz Peter	1969	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
32	63	Leuenberger Samuel	1974	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
33	63	Schürch Michael	1975	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
34	63	Kunz Armin	1976	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
35	63	Blaser Andreas	1978	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
36	63	Stucki Martin	1989	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
37	63	Wüthrich Adrian	1991	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
38	62	Scheidegger Albrech	1946	SV		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
39	62	Schär Hans	1960	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
40	62	Hofer Bernhard	1966	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
41	62	Brunner Bernhard	1967	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
42	62	Blaser Bruno	1981	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
43	62	Wittwer Beat	1990	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
44	61	Schär Sarah	1999	J	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
45	61	Gerber Pascal	1997	J		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
46	61	Schär Peter	1949	V		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
47	61	Frey Irma	1950	V	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
48	61	Gerber Hans	1962	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
49	61	Götschi Martin	1970	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
50	61	Schär Markus	1988	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
51	61	Steffen Cornelia	1988	E	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
52	61	Schär Karin	1989	E	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
53	61	Soltermann Bruno	1989	E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
54	61	Mäder Stefan		E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft

Rang	Resultat	Schütze	Jahr	Jahrgang		Waffe	Ausz.	Verein
55	60	Reber Alina	2003	JJ	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
56	60	Habegger Paul	1945	SV		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
57	60	Wüthrich Rudolf	1958	S		Kar	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
58	60	Zürcher Urs	1968	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
59	60	Schwarz Bruno	1971	Е		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
60	60	Jakob Benjamin	1974	Е		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
61	60	Hirschi Michael	1978	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
62	60	Blaser Thomas	1983	Е		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
63	60	Eichenberger Heinz	1984	Е		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
64	60	Wittwer Daniel	1986	Е		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
65	60	Gehrig Kilian	1991	Ε		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
66	59	Hirschi David	2000	JJ		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
67	59	Habegger Patrick	1999	J		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
68	59	Wingeier Hermann	1939	SV		Kar	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
69	59	Schwarz Fritz	1946	SV		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
70	59	Hirschi Paul	1946	SV		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
71	59	Blaser Hans Rudolf	1948	٧		Kar	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
72	59	Zürcher Hans Jörg	1966	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
73	59	Wittwer Bernhard	1969	S		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
74	59	Eichenberger Andrea	1988	E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
75 - 0	59 - 0	Jakob Thomas	1988	E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
76	58	Gerber Kevin	1999	J	_	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
77	58	Reber Andrea	1998	J	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
78 70	58	Wittwer Christian	1961	S		57	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
79	58	Schär Andreas	1966	S	_	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
80	58	Schär Sandra	1968	S	D	90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
81	58 57	Roth Michael	1980	E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
82	57 57	Hirschi Niklas	2004	JJ		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
83 84	57 57	Aeschlimann Marc Dubach Adrian	2000 1997	JJ J		90 90	AK KA AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
85	57 57	Schär Renato	1996	J		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
86	57 57	Wüthrich Bernhard		J E		90	AK KA	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
87	56	Wittwer Samuel	1983	E		90	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
88	55	Eichenberger Hans	1972	E		90	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
89	54	Frey Christian	1948	V		57	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
90	54	Wüthrich Vroni	1961	S	D	90	AIX	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
91	54	Wiedmer Beat	1964	S		57		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
92	54	Wüthrich Markus	1964	S		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
93	54	Aeschlimann Andrea	1983	E		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
94	53	Schneeberger Livia	2003	JJ	D	90	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
95	53	Zaugg Andre	1997	J	_	57	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
96	53	Schär Andreas	1968	S		90	,	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
97	52	Schwarz Simon	1938	SV		90	AK	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
98	52	Scheidegger Jan	1978	E		90	,	Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
99	51	Eichenberger Rolf	1997	J		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
100	51	Eichenberger Max	1994	E		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
101	50	Zürcher Albrecht	1931	SV		Kar		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
102	50	Schär Fritz	1959	S		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
103	49	Bolliger Sandro	1999	J		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
104	49	Götschi Eduard	1933	SV		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
105	48	Schär Fritz	1956	٧		57		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
106	44	Collarin Silvan	2001	JJ		90		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
107	44	Zürcher Fritz	1939	SV		Kar		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft
108	41	Leupi Marc	1984	Ε		Kar		Trubschachen Schützengesellschaft